
   

Ad Litem Attorneys 

Contact 
ID 

First Name Last Name Firm Name 
Preferred 

Phone 

Fax 
Number 

State Bar 
number 

Email Name 

           1 Terrie Jenevein-

Bryan 

 
(214) 763-
2602 

214-987-
2174 

06906550 Terrielaw@gmail.com 

2 Vonciel Hill 
 

213-333-
9080 

214-333-
9470 

10961900 voncielhill@aol.com 

3 Gerald W. Livingston The Livingston Law Firm, P.C 214-752-
7080 

214-752-
7081 

12438000 gliving432@aol.com 

4 Anne Rowe Law Office of Wendel A. 
Withrow 

972-416-
2500 

972-417-
0685 

24058775 arowe@Withrowlaw.com 

5 Julie  Reedy Law Office of Julie C. 

Reedy 

214-369-
0656 

214-369-
2980 

16698600 juliecreedylaw@gmail.com 

6 William David Griggs Law Office of Wendel A. 
Withrow 

214-244-
5979 

 
08491100 david@dgriggs.com 

7 David Rohlf 
 

972-771-
0054 

972-772-
9397 

17205500 Drohlf123@yahoo.com  

8 Sonya Hoskins Robinson & Hoskins, LLP 214-941-
0717 

214-941-
3375 

00786441 sonya.h@robinsonand 
hoskins.com 

12 Karen Washington Thorpe, Hatcher & 
Washington PLLC 

(214) 969-
9048 

(214) 969-
9060 

17012775 karen@robertswashington.com 

13 Nicole Collier Nicole D. Collier, P.C.  (214) 206-
6240 

(817) 458-
4695 

24014681 Nicole.collier95@gmail.com  

14 Jonathan Winocour Winocour-Ray Law Firm (214) 575-
6060 

(214) 575-
6220 

24037730 jwinocour@winocourlaw.com  

15 Woodrow Bonesio Law Offices of W. Michael 
Bonesio 

(214) 676-
4526 

(214) 780-
1403 

02595000 mbonesio@bonesiolaw.com 

16 Teresa Nguyen The Law Office of Teresa 

Nguyen PLLC 

(214) 444-
3529 

(214) 444-
7554 

24069648 tn@teresanguyenlaw.com 

17 Christopher Albert Albert & Stowe, PLLC 214-432-
0080 

214-432-
0081 

24008550 albert@alstlaw.com  

mailto:Drohlf123@yahoo.com
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18 Jonathan Gitlin Ross Smith & Binford, 

P.C.  

214-377-
7879 

 
24064305 Jonathan.gitlin@rsbfirm.com  

20 Delia Parker-Mims Parker Legal Center (214) 995-
4865 

(469) 533-
0587 

00794423 parkerlegal@aol.com 

21 Farrah Ahmed 
 

214-880-

2621  

 
24071934 farrah@farrahesq.com 

22 Zane Frisbie Regan & Frisbre, PLLC (469) 200-
4737 

(469) 574-
5334 

24080902 zfrisbre@gmail.com 

23 Lynda Lee Weaver Law Office of Lynda Lee 
Weaver 

214-521-
1441 

972-499-
1344 

21010680 llw@lleaverflaw.com 

  24 Mohammad Said MAS Law Firm 972-789-
1664 

972-789-
1665 

24061101 msaid@modjarrad.com 

27 Phuong Tran Law Office of Phuong M. 
Tran, PLLC 

972-708-
1036 

972-708-
1977 

24100347 tran@tranlawyers.com 

28 Jason Boorstein Frenkel & Frenkel, LLP 214-333-
3333 

214-265-
9360 

24059472 jboorstein@truckwreck.com  

        

   Ad Litem Attorneys Tuberculosis Cases   

    

         1 Lynda Lee Weaver Law Office of Lynda Lee 
Weaver 

214-521-
1441 

972-499-
1344 

21010680 llw@lleaverflaw.com 

Ad Litem Attorneys Tax Cases 
 Appointments by  Judge Simms 

        1 Adesola Adeyemi Law Office of Adesola 
Adeyemi 

214-854-
0851 

 214059357  

         2 Ronald Z. Aland Ronald Z. Aland Attorney  At 
Law 

214-871-
2777 

 00965200  

mailto:Jonathan.gitlin@rsbfirm.com
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        3 Jack Balderson Balderson Law PLLC 972-874-
1500 

 24031716  

        4 Natasha Gransberry Ursus Holdings, LLC 214-997-
4899 

 24048507  

       5 William David Griggs Law Office of Wendel A. 
Withrow 

214-244-
5979 

 08491100  

       6 Deastina G. Lucas The Law Office of Deastina 
Lucas 

  24044645  

       7 Stephen E. Jones  214-796-
0011 

 24043744  

       8 Jonathan 
Daniel 

Martz  972-332-
1804 

 21077308  

       9 Hiram  McBeth  972-498-
8872 

 13329500  

       10 G. Walter McCool McCoola Law Firm PC 214-256-
3673 

 13450400  

       11 Patricia 
Salcido 

Montes Montes Law PLLC 817-801-
9400 

 14284780  

         12 Kayo Mullins The Law Office of Kayo 
Mullins 

214-942-
3000 

 14659500  

         13 Ryan E Ray The Ray Law Group 817-840-
6493 

 24057355  

        14 Joanne Saberre  972-899-
3581 

 24039152  

        15 T.A.  Sneed Law Offices of T.A. Sneed 214-421-
1554 

 18787700  

        16 Mark W. Sutherland Mark W. Sutherland, P.C. 972-416-
2500 

 19524400  
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        17 Jeffrey A. Yates Albin Yates Balius Roach 214-423-
5100 

 24004999  

      18 Maria C.  Moman  214-597-
0208 

 24040250  

    20 Jennifer Vermillion  The Vermillion Law Firm, 
LLC 

972-386-
4560 

 24063976  

        

 

 


